
Earth Day/ Arbor Day  May 1, 2021

Organization Contact Person Contact Info Response Needs/ Notes

Bayshore Recycling Gary Sondermeyer GSondermeyer@bayho
rerecycling.com

Yes confirmed 1 table, 1 chair

Citizens Climate
Lobby

Jasmine Dali ccl.jasmine@gmail.com

CountryBird and
Garden

Pat Evans pat@countrybirdandgar
den.net

Yes confirmed Local honey/
beekeeper
1 Table, 2 Chair

EcoCycle Creations Sandy Meisner meisners@comcast.net Yes confirmed 1 table, 2 chairs
shade

Popcorn for the
People

Bring their own

Rutgers Master
Gardener

Kathy Dopart kathydopart@gmail.co
m

No Still not doing in
person events

Sierra Club Sylvia Kay sylviakay222@gmal.co
m

No - conflict with
date

Woodbridge
Recycling

Audrey Rozger audrey.rozger@twp.wo
odbridge.nj.us

Yes/ confirmed 3 tables, 4 chairs

Woodbridge River
Watch

Rich Oros rich.oros@gmail.com No

Rutgers Extension Hollie DiMuro
Matthew Leconey

hdimuro@envsci.rutger
s.edu
Matthew.leconey@rutg
ers.edu

Yes/ confirmed 1 table, 2 chairs

mailto:hdimuro@envsci.rutgers.edu
mailto:hdimuro@envsci.rutgers.edu


Americorps
Watershed
Ambassador

Heather Miara watershedma7@gmail.
com

No Previous
commitment - trying
to find someone
else to come

Lincoln Tech Megan I table, 2 chairs

WPD Community
Affairs

Pat Kenney Not confirmed Police vehicles

Downtown Special
Improvement
District

Casey Wagner casey.wagner@twp.wo
odbridge.nj.us

Yes/ confirmed 1 table, 2 chairs

Want a Smoothie Mikaela O’Toole 732-877-6664 Yes 3 tables in a
horseshoe,3 chairs

Culligan Grace Rozger grace@culligannj.com Yes/ Confirmed 1 table, 2 chairs,
next to recycling

Chamber of
Commerce

Nancy Drumm nancy@woodbridgecha
mber.com

Yes/ confirmed 1 table, 1 chair

Ice Cream
Emergency

Nicole ice05@icecreamemerg
ency.com

Yes / confirmed 31X11 space for bus

Berkeley College Megan 1 table, 2 chairs

Bounce Back
Fitness/ Float into
Wellness

Mikaela Clermont 973-698-0802 Yes/ confirmed At table with Want a
Smoothie



Woodbridge
Environmental
Commission

Yes/ confirmed Seed library
1 table, 2 chairs

SJ Industries Daisy Trocan dtrocan@sjindustries
.com

Yes/ confirmed 1 Table, 3 chairs

Middlesex Water

Woodbridge Fire
Dept

Michael Balog balog.m@wfdnj01.or
g

Kim Zadigian kimberley.zadigian@
woodbridge.k12.nj.u
s

Resent email 4/5 Yes/ Confirmed 3 tables, 6 chairs

Rahway River
Watershed Assoc.

info@rahwayriver.or
g

Sent follow up
email 4/7

Woodbridge
Garden Club

Angie Heuer angelikaheuer@yah
oo.com

Yes/ confirmed Put table next to
library 1table, 2
chairs

Woodbridge Library Monica Eppinger meppinger@woodbri
dgelibrary.org

Yes/ confirmed 2 tables, 3 chairs
Near grassy area

Wegmans Ashley Aspres ServDeskStore032@
wegmans.com

732-596-3200 Yes/ confirmed
1 table, 2 chairs

St. Isidore’s
Community garden

Maureen
Jorgensen

Yes/ confirmed I table, 2 chairs



The Club Amanda Kozub amanda.kozub@tw
p.woodbridge.nj.us

Yes/ confirmed
The Club and
Kidsports

2 tables, 4 chairs
space for workout

Community Center Pam Luks Yes 1 table, 2 chairs

Culligan Grace Rozger grace@culligannj.c
om

Through Audrey Yes/ confirmed 1 table, 2 chairs,
Next to Recycling

Microgreens Megan 1 table, 1 chair

Elijah’s Promise Megan 1 Table, 1 chair

Toy Exchange - 3 tables


